Teaching Sched

artment of General Surge

or the Month of Janu 01
[ Date Day Clinics Theory
Batch Topie Consultant | Day Batch Topic Consultant
01-01-19 | Tue 2017 Introduction,  History taking, General Dr Sandeep Tue 2014Addi Bowel Gangrene Dr Anish
| Examination, Local Examination
02-01-19 | Wed 207 Examination of Swellings Dr Punithan Wed 2014Addi Colonic stricture Dr Punithan
2015+2015 Addi | Principles of oncology Dr Premkumar
030119 | Thu 2017 | Examination of Ulcers Dr Raveendran | Thu | 2015+2015Addi | Staging of cancer Dr Ricky
04-01-19 | Fri 2017 Examination of thyroid Dr Jeffery Fri 2014Add Colostomy Dr Athulya
05-01-12 | Sal 2017 Examination of Breast Dr Naraintran Sat
06-01-19 | Sun Sun
07-01-12 | Mon 2017 Neck swelling olher than thyrold Dr Unnithan Mon 2014Addi Intestinal obstruction Dr Sandeep Kumar
08-01-18 | Tue 2017 Examination of Abdomen Dr Sandeep Tue 2014Addi Volvulus of intestine Dr Raveendran
09-01-19 | Wed 2017 | Examination of Acute Abdomen Dr Punithan Wed 2014Addi Meckel's diverticulum Dr Narainiran
; 2015+2015Addi | Chemotherapy & Biological therapy D Arun
100119 | Thu 2017 Examination of chronic Abdomen DrRaveendran | Thu | 2015+2015Addi | Radiolherapy Dr Selvaraj
11-01-18 | Fri 2017 Examination of Inguinal region Dr Sclomon Fr 2014 Addi Gallstone cells Cr Reshma
12-01-19 | Sat 2017 Sat
130119 | Sun Sun
14-01-19 | Mon 207 Examination of scrotum and male external Dr Unnithan Mon 201 4Addi Meconium ileus Dr Solomon
genlisha ==
15-01-19 | Tue 2017 | Examinalion of veins of upper & lower limb Dr Sandeep Tue 2014Addi Anorectal malformation Dr Unnithan
16-01-19 | Wed 2017 Examination of peripheral vascular disease Dr Punithan Wed 2014 Addi Paralytic ileus Dr Sony
. . 2015+2015Addi | Palliative treatment Dr Jeffery
170119 | Thu 2017 | Examination of Head injury DrRaveendran | Thu | 2015+2015Addi | Diagnostic imaging (X-ray, USG) Dr Premkurriar
180119 | Fri 2017 Examinafion of Salivary Glands Dr Arun Fn 2014Addi Pseduo intestinal ohstruction Dr Reshma
19-01-19 | Sat 2017 | Anatomy of Inguinal canal & Femoral canal Dr Lekshmi Sat
20-01-19 | Sun Sun
21-01-19 | Mon 2017 Anatomy of Scrolum Dr Ricky Mon 2014Addi Intestinal perforation Dr Lekshmi
22-01-19 | Tue 2017 Anatomy of Varicose vein Dr Jeffery Tue 2014Addi and surgical anatomy Dr Anish
; thyroid & Parathyroid
230119 | Wed 2017 Anatomy of Thyroid & Parathyroid Dr Anish Wed 2014Addi Physiology and tests of thyroid function O Punithan
2015+2015Addi | CT Scan & MRI Dr Ricky




2401198 | Thu 2017 Anaiomy of Breast Dr Naraintran Thu | 2015+2015Addi | OGD Scopy- UPPER, Lower Dr Arun
2501-19 | Fn 2017 Anatomy of Liver (Segmenis) Dr Sony Fri
26-01-19 | Sat Sal
27-01-19 | Sun Sun
28-01-19 | Mon 2017 Anatomy of Stomach & Duodenum Dr Unnithan Mon 2014Addi Hypothyroidism Dr Lekshmi
2801-19 | Tue 2017 Analomy of Pancreas Dr Sandeep Tue 2014Addi Thyrold swelling- classificalion, Dr Anish

aetiology, clinical features
30-01-18 | Wed | 2017 Anatomy of Appendix Dr Sclomon Wed 2014Addi | Thyroid swelling- investigations and Dr Punilhan

lreatment

2015+2015Addi | ERCP, MRCP, PTC Or Sandeep

30118 | Thu | 2017 Anatomy of Rectum & Anal canal Or Raveendran | Thu | 2015+2015Addi | Advanced Imaging, Tissue Dr Sony

Diagnosis

HOD Surgery
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